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#RNo. 32 BF 1-28F 4x100m A KFL—YL— FE
BT %K F LA FE RT) EE
50m 100m

1 5/6 th-BH iz 4:30. 40
= BT 2 (0.58) 32.83  1:07.23  1:07.23
ME HKE 2 (+0.64) 35.25  1:15.39  2:22.62
{EBRIE KB 2 (+0.14) 30.74  1:07.41  3:30.03
BAAx —& 2 (+0.35) 28.90  1:00.37  4:30.40

2 5/3 E®-RAR iz 4:35.50
SN % ==] ( 0.60) 35.01 1:13.43  1:13.43
HI =B 1 (+0. 45) 33.50 1:11.72  2:25.15
HX EX B2 (+0.33) 32.37  1:09.32  3:34.47
B [BiK 2  (+0.26) 29.38  1:01.03  4:35.50

3 5/8 #-ER iz 4:37.27
$EE EIE i1 (0.55) 31.63  1:05.96  1:05.96
L& IEK f12  (+0.36) 39.21  1:24.88  2:30.84
| B 12 (+0.60) 29.87  1:04.22  3:35.06
BH EE 12 (+0.43) 29.67  1:02.21  4:37.27

4 5/6 Pr-sFR iz 4:41.94
R BX 1 (0.57) 32.85  1:09.17  1:09.17
FElE 194 2 (+0.41) 39.89  1:25.52  2:34.69
BT Bz 2 (+0.44) 31.31  1:07.95 3:42.64
FELLER K ER f12  (+0.53) 28. 44 59.30  4:41.94

5 4/5 #-AH iz 4:45.40
KE FEX i1 (0.60) 36.11  1:15.51  1:15.51
ErK = 1 (+0.52) 36.97 1:18.13  2:33.64
XKHE EnEE 2 (+0.67) 32.12  1:06.17  3:39.81
|43 7K i1 (+0.46) 31.76  1:05.59  4:45.40

6 5/7 -4 i 4:48.52
KA EE 1 (0.72) 35.56  1:14.84  1:14.84
FH —EH f12  (+0.56) 36.05  1:19.18  2:34.02
NI BX 2 (+0.45) 32.28  1:08.37  3:42.39
mwe &% 12 (+0.30) 30.93  1:06.13  4:48.52

7 5/2 o U5 iz 4:52.48
Kig & 1 (0.76) 42.06  1:25.24  1:25.24
FOA R AKER 1 (+0.54) 40.50  1:28.93  2:54.17
EH A f2  (+0.57) 27. 44 59.90  3:54.07
& = i1 (+0.40) 27.54 58.41  4:52.48

8 4/4 #-1FFH g 4:52.78
e ®mA 2  (0.59) 31.32  1:05.06 1:05.06
b N il (+0.41) 41.68  1:29.61  2:34.67
A€ EX i1 (+0.50) 32.95  1:12.23  3:46.90
BIFBE AR i1 (+0.21) 31.28  1:05.88  4:52.78

9 4/8 Br-EK iz 4:55. 61
o7, N 9= i1 (0.68) 33.40  1:09.26  1:09.26
—_E KH 12 (+0.55) 40.57  1:27.40  2:36.66
JEER & f2  (+0.53) 31.84  1:09.06  3:45.72
xHF KB 12 (+0.50) 33.86  1:09.89  4:55.61

10 2/2 ®£-Z=ZR iz 4:59.22
TR OBEA 2  (0.63) 35.67  1:13.52  1:13.52
ER Ex 12 (+0.68) 37.87  1:25.61  2:39.13
EE K 2 (+0.33) 31.42  1:09.65 3:48.78
HZA HEX 2 (+0.43) 34.43  1:10.44  4:59.22

11 477 - BE i 5:05. 48
] YN 2  (0.59 38.84  1:22.09 1:22.09
HE Uis 1 (-0.03) 38.51  1:22.83  2:44.92
i B3 2 (+0.45) 33.18  1:15.30  4:00.22
EM i 2  (+0.19) 30.33  1:05.26  5:05.48

12 4/2 b - fHEETS ol 5:06. 46
H5R %A 2  (0.66) 39.83  1:21.55  1:21.55
EH E® f2  (+0.71) 37.80  1:23.29  2:44.84
Z@H 12 (+0.06) 33.13  1:14.36  3:59.20

Ep 2  (+0.67) 32.13  1:07.26 5:
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13 4/1 b - 1EERE iz 5:07.20
ik B B2  ( 0.60) 36.28 1:15.72  1:15.72
fe@m =& i1 (+0.73) 38.62  1:21.51  2:37.23
fHE EA 2 (+0.51) 36.22  1:22.57  3:59.80
EA Em 1 (+0. 56) 32.57  1:07.40 5:07.20

14 3/5 PR - EAfEZERE iz 5:12.12
KK EC th2  (0.62) 39.52  1:21.26  1:21.26
fhF KEE 2 (+0.29) 40.60 1:28.83  2:50.09
BT &= ==] (+0. 25) 31.50  1:10.37  4:00.46
KE EZE th2  (+0.29) 32.74  1:11.66  5:12.12

15 2/4 ® - RARIL iz 5:13.58
HE #Hth 2 (0.60) 37.22  1:18.48  1:18.48
KE #HE 12 (+0.50) 40. 71 1:29.89  2:48.37
#0 & Bl (+0.55) 34.62  1:15.75  4:04.12
T —% fi1  (+0.50) 32.44  1:09.46  5:13.58

16 3/8 ®H-= theg 5:14.83
BN OEX 2 (0.72) 39.57  1:22.05 1:22.05
BA G B2 (+0.72) 39.20  1:25.14  2:47.19
WA #EEk 12 (+0.64) 34.17  1:15.11  4:02.30
AK O EKX 12 (+0.26) 32.78  1:12.53  5:14.83

17 4/3 # - & thig 5:16.85
xR BEA 12 (0.68) 37.94  1:17.95  1:17.95
RS LB 12 (+0.24) 44.02  1:33.93  2:51.88
fn/ RiEHE 12 (+0.40) 33.48  1:12.88  4:04.76
Ei5 HE 12 (+0.24) 33.54  1:12.09 5:16.85

18 3/3 - FEK g 5:18.50
sheh  FE 1 (0.62) 38.52  1:21.13  1:21.13
=2E &KX 1 (+0.51) 43.97  1:34.89  2:56.02
NG IRER 1 (+0.79) 34.01 1:13.73  4:09.75
e fEs 2 (+0.67) 32.81  1:08.75  5:18.50

19 4/6 =H - £iF g 5:19.08
FF K8l i1 (0.67) 38.79  1:20.20  1:20.20
A KiE f2  (-0.01) 42.97  1:32.33  2:52.53
2 ith 5 K EA f1  (+0.57) 33.10  1:14.16  4:06.69
YA24-Ib 53 f1  (+0.65) 33.21 1:12.39  5:19.08

20 3/2 ®x - FEFHE g 5:19.77
TR RBE 2  (0.73) 41.31  1:27.34  1:27.34
R AR i1 (+0.54) 40.73  1:28.28  2:55.62
HE FEE 2  (+0.55) 35.15  1:20.95  4:16.57
e (BF 2 (+0.84) 29.95  1:03.20  5:19.77

21 2/5 ®- Al i 5:24.10
EH #E 12 (0.63) 39.35  1:20.54  1:20.54
AR FE 2 (+0.50) 42.39  1:32.52  2:53.06
M & 2 (+0.43) 35.80 1:18.25  4:11.31
HE LY 12 (+0.52) 34.89 1:12.79  5:24.10

22 2/1 - #HEXR iz 5:24.21
RE RN 2 (0.81) 40.01  1:20.75  1:20.75
=K &3 1 (+0.51) 40.57  1:27.71  2:48.46
FBH OHAE 1 (+0.60) 38.92  1:29.76  4:18.22
TH itk 2 (+0.23) 30.48  1:05.99  5:24.21

23 3/6 - FEE iz 5:27.91
ws ®RE i1 ( 0.60) 35.81  1:13.24  1:13.24
Al BEiK 2 (+0.59) 46.20  1:37.87  2:51.11
BHF EBEA i1 (+0.30) 33.98  1:16.52  4:07.63
a5+ EZR 2  (+0.61) 37.73  1:20.28  5:27.91

24 1/7 - KNZH ol 5:30. 35
5 BX 2 (0.67) 40.46  1:24.07  1:24.07
HE EF 2 (+0.32) 45.42  1:36.55  3:00.62
72X Bt 12 (+0.70) 36.47  1:21.88  4:22.50
A . .

Printing:2022/8/23 153%;] HeAF 2 (+0.50) 31.43 1:07.85 5'3OSE?KO Swimming Results System
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50m 100m
25 2/6 T - BHME e 5:32.33
BIE Z3 th2  (0.97) 46.75 1:36.06  1:36.06
% EE f1  (+0.50) 45.49  1:38.05  3:14.11
&0 fER 2  (+0.54) 27.77  1:00.91  4:15.02
AH EBX th2  (+0.60) 35.70  1:17.31  5:32.33
26 3/1 Mx-ix0O theg 5:39.20
PE B t2  (0.64) 45.55 1:35.81  1:35.81
HE HE 2 (+0.62) 40.40 1:25.06  3:00.87
=8 B 2  (+0.75) 38.35 1:24.86  4:25.73
WH =E 2 (+0.62) 34.99  1:13.47  5:39.20
21 1/4 b -ERERE Fhig 5:43.39
FiF EBE f12  (0.85) 38.32  1:19.42  1:19.42
g A8k 12 (+0.66) 51.25  1:47.46  3:06.88
Bt = i1 (+0.25) 34.17  1:17.417  4:24.35
R st 12 (+0.47) 37.53  1:19.04  5:43.39
28 1/5 F-N\& thig 5:43. 41
12t B f12  (0.99) 43.02  1:27.60  1:27.60
Lt EA f12  (+0.15) 46.44  1:38.85  3:06.45
AK OEX 12 (+0.56) 34.48  1:17.28  4:23.73
hE 5 f1  (+0.63) 36.82  1:19.68  5:43.41
29 2/3 - B thig 5:44.39
hE I 2 (0.74) 43.82  1:29.84  1:29.84
s REE f12  (+0.67) 45.55  1:34.89  3:04.73
AN EH 12 (+0.31) 34.80  1:26.02  4:30.75
=mHFH BN 12 (+0.47) 34.13  1:13.64  5:44.39
30 1/3 79 - BEFHH g 5:51.00
INA &R 2 (0.58) 390.54  1:22.22  1:22.22
RNiE AKX 2 (+0.63) 40.81  1:28.88  2:51.10
HE ER 2 (+0.49) 41.79  1:38.15  4:29.25
Fa BX il (+0.21) 35.45  1:21.75  5:51.00
31 1/6 E-Bfiith EE 6:09.13
BAR ZE 12 (0.86) 48.98  1:42.44  1:42.44
EE i1 (+0.75) 48.55  1:44.30  3:26.74
e = 2 (+0.73) 37.00 1:26.65  4:53.39
INTSERER i1 (+0.60) 35.02 1:15.74  6:09.13
32 1/2 ®E -5 g 6:36. 86
TE MK f2  (0.83) 52.36  1:50.65  1:50.65
EE #FE 2 (+0.83) 51.47  1:51.09  3:41.74
RKTREZN 2 (+0.82) 37.78  1:26.65  5:08.39
He HaR 12 (+0.85) 39.86  1:28.47  6:36.86
33 1/8 M- EFFE h= 7:18.16
B BN 2  (0.62) 50.76  1:47.61  1:47.61
Bk =N 12 (+0.85) 1:01.10  2:09.95  3:57.56
higE IEth 2 (+0.81) 48.33  1:44.86  5:42.42
Bl hE 2  (+0.63) 42.00 1:35.74 7:18.16
1/1 #-&) h= K& 2
hE EZ 2  (0.61) 41.18  1:27.33  1:27.33
I OBER = N )
IR B f2 (- )
BTH —& = N )
5/1 & - i)l ol %513
FAT &R - 12 (0.70) 37.86  1:18.63  1:18.63
LB i 2 (+0.44) 37. 61 1:20.42  2:39.05
Bl #E = N )
IEiE [5G f2 (—— )
2/1 ®H - #&FHhE iz E33
2 (— )
2 (— )
2 (— )
2 (— )

Printing:2022/8/23 15:38

SEIKO Swimming Results System



E58EIEERPERPEHKKBFERRE Page 4/ 4

12 B Al Bofa ]

i txNo. 32 B¥ 1-28F 4x100m *kL—UL— Fi&

TR @K F—L%A ZE (R 1) EREE
50m 100m

2/8 - WP LMW e =377
KB BN R )
hiE B 2 (——)
KB B H2 (- )
RE 2% H2 (- )

31 W FH thip RiE
H2 (- )
R )
H2 (- )
H2 (- )

3/4 PR - REFE Fhig -3
R )
h2 (- )
h2 (- )
h2 (- )
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